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Фамилия, имя, отчество (при наличии)

Абдурахманова Аиша Мухратовна
Антонов Илья Юрьевич
Ахременко Александра Александровна
Бондарев Никита Сергеевич
Блохин Вадим Дмитриевич
Галда Ольга Владимировна
Денисов Андрей Романович
Ефимова Кристина Юрьевна
Живицкий Виктор Сергеевич
Здулякин Дмитрий Антонович
Знобищева Аксинья Алексеевна
Кононеыко Диана Денисовна
Коренова Алипа Валерьевна
Королев Даниил Евгеньевич
Кушнина Анна Радимировна
Ломова Александра Алексеевна
Луговая Нина Сергеевна
Маргаряи Норайр Довидович
Мелешко Варвара Валерьевна
Мосоян Анжела Арутюновпа
Оландарева Алиса Алексеевна
Просвирова Анастасия Юрьевна
Сиротская Кристина Александровна
Назаров Роман Олегович
Николаев Александр Алексеевич
Суворов Александр Владимирович
Чумакова Анастасия Николаевна
Авоян Марина Тиграновна
Автандилян Валерий Александрович
Ахмедзянова Екатерина Александровна
Бессарабова Арина Денисовна
Васенин Илья Николаевич
Власюк Елизавета Максимовна
Вологина Александра Юрьевна
Гусев Максим Евгеньевич
Донцова Валерия Валерьевна
Ким Владимир Львович
Кокатовский Илья Сергеевич
Нереуца Альбина Эмильевна
Осадчая Валерия Игоревна
Парамонова Виктория Андреевна
Покрепина Полина Максимовна
Прохватилин Александр Васильевич
Ситникова Анжела Дмитриевна
Сикорская Ангелина Руслановна
Токарева София Александровна
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Фоменко Карина Денисовна
Фомина Ангелина Акифьевна
Черкаскж Роман Михайлович
Шепилова Екатерина Владимировна
Башкатов Егор Григорьевич
Бондаренко Александра Александровна
Ваниев Илья Дмитриевич
Горячковская Анастасия Алексеевна
Дерябина Анастасия Романовна
Дудина Диана Владимировна
Ермилова Анна Олеговна
Клочкова Елизавета Романовна
Леонов Георгий Викторович
Мочалкин Александр Сергеевич
Панфилова Анастасия Андреевна
Панченков Илья Игоревич
Писцов Александр Николаевич
Подлеснов Евгений Евгеньевич
Прохода Альбина Андреевна
Рыбников Михаил Сергеевич
Скульбедина Виктория Андреевна
Собчук Григорий Николаевич
Столяров Леонид Игоревич
Стьщенко Никита Григорьевич
Филиппов Кирилл Игоревич
Филькова Анастасия Владимировна
Черняева Альбина Денисовна
Шаров Сергей Владимирович
Абрашкин Анатолий Витальевич

Ануфриев Александр Александрович
Аухимик Анастасия Васильевна
Веденеев Ярослав Дмитриевич
Вишневский Кирилл Николаевич
Ву Чи Конг
Головлева Анастасия Романовна
Долунц Арпине Вачагановна
Животов Михаил Александрович
Звонарев Артем Андреевич
Кондранин Данила Васильевич
Корзеева Мария Юрьевна
Коротеев Никита Романович
Крахмалена Ульяна Александровна
Курбанов Руслан Рустамович
Кустов Максим Александрович
Ледовских Кирилл Сергеевич
Лукьянов Анатолий Викторович
Мартынов Кирилл Игоревич
Назина Виктория Викторовна
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Полонская Марина Владимировна
Серкова Анастасия Федоровна
Степурина Валерия Евгеньевна
Султанов Даниил Семенович
Тигранян Сюзанна Арменовна
Абрашкина Юлия Витальевна
Агунович Денис Владимирович
Давлатова Мадина Джунайдулловна
Евтушенко Александрию Олеговна
Жиляков Артем Иванович
Зюзин Владимир Вячеславович
Зыков Леонид Андреевич
Иотко Ангелина Алексеевна
Казарян Артур Эдикович
Калмыков Петр Эдуардович
Круглякова Яна Александровна
Курапова Алина Юрьевна
Лушина Вероника Дмитриевна
Лушина Дарья Романовна
Лысых Арина Игоревна
Малышкин Семён Сергеевич
Мурзина Виктория Алексеевна
Петрова Ульяна Андреевна
Пиюков Владислав Андреевич
Попова Полина Игоревна
Усаров Аз из Ихтиер угли
Федорова Инна Андреевна
Филатов Ярослав Андреевич
Чшшрьков Захар Алексеевич
Шаюнусов Арсений Русланович
Шкуратова Алиса Денисовна
Яковлев Александр Юрьевич
Аветисян Мария Мисаковна
Арзамасцева София Юрьевна
Артеменко Алиса Сергеевна
Бачирова Виктория Александровна
Белолипецкий Родион Максимович
Бодрейко Дмитрий Евгеньевич
Водовскова Маргарита Алексеевна
Дрозд Ярослав Денисович
Дубина София Руслановна
Жидков Макар Михайлович
Жидков Матвей Михайлович
Зубкова Елена Романовна
Кожихов Максим Александрович
Кондранина Арина Васильевна
Костин Роман Константинович
Кошляков Федор Сергеевич
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Леонова Ангелина Ивановна
Минаева Анастасия Сергеевич
Назаров Никита Вагифович
Никифоров Даниил Александрович
Подлеснов Егор Евгеньевич
Рекуданова Татьяна Сергеевна
Серегина Маргарита Сергеевна
Степанов Илья Владимирович
Степанов Максим Владимирович
Ускова Ирина Сергеевна
Лысых Александра Игоревна
Акимова Анастасия Ивановна
Артеменко Никина Александрович
Бадалян Артур Алексанович
Васенина Софья Николаевна
Воробьев Степан Андреевич
Гянджаев Мурад Ахмедович
Джафарзаде Садиг Шамиль оглы
Зайцева Виктория Владимировна
Караульных Кирилл Рустамович
Карпылев Евгений Викторович
Конин Иван Вячеславович
Красноглазое Вадим Валерьевич
Кушакова Индира Анатольевна
Миронова Виктория Евгеньевна
Монько Максим Денисович
Москвина Кира Олеговна
Мухтаров Глеб Константинович
Нереуца Кристина Романовна
Носальский Станислав Евгеньевич
Орлов Василий Викторович
Островский Тимофей Павлович
Петухова Марина Ивановна
Сазонова Дина Владимировна
Сухоруков Максим Романович
Семёнов Богдан Сергеевич
Теплякова Татьяна Евгеньевна
Автандилян Виталий Александрович
Адамов Вадим Юрьевич
Айрапетян Арни Генриковна
Бондарев Артем Сергеевич
Геворгян Ашот Восканович
Елизарова Варвара Алексеевна
Елисеев Дмитрий Алексеевич
Епанчин Никита Владимирович
Иванов Захар Андреевич
Квасов Иван Владиславович
Кожушко Семен Васильевич

8 А <
8А
8 А
8А
8А
8А
8А <
8А
8А
8А
8А
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б ;
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7 Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7 Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7Б
7 А
7 А
7 А
7 А
7 А
7А
7 А
7 А
7 А

7 А
7 А

/̂̂ 9-̂ -с̂ зС

/^
"У/ Г*4-г_

Й5=з~^ "~~ — *~
<з&&Д#<&г~о№
!$р '

^Ь&ЛяЬв^г**'
0^„1С.5Хч<*^
с^/м^
ООх̂ -̂~2$2[_

,№6*

^^^^^^ —.>/
(^П€<$~'?77'

"̂"" Ш0

41^,7
&р#1И^
1ш^7Гё^_
{/^пфб/л/
/7//Й0

^/&^7>^--2~^

/У^>
т

//&ль\<Ф г-

ЖЖ^-з^г
С^Лё^_^Ъ ко ̂

<^Л&е~*^_<___

Г/~1Ш^'^
Яс̂ -̂ '̂
7̂̂ >-^ц!5«*2в ^&Ф-^

Ц ̂ } ' ' — —
"̂̂ ю'Ч^̂ -'

1-тИ^ЗцЛ^С

^̂ 2
Я/%Г
Ъ-^" Л /^

^\г/ &- . /.'гУ1

у ~т&Фг\?гГ "~

^т^
чм^ „

ЬоА--̂ "'̂  .
Шощ_&4>фъ*& ' ' ~

т^^



Лист
регистрации обучающихся, принявших участие в голосовании

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Колесников Данила Дмитриевич
Кошелев Максим Сергеевич
Кузнецов Сергей Романович
Куманин Максим Михайлович
Лукьянов Владимир Викторович
Маловик Анастасия Евгеньевна
Масимова Сабина Махировна
Нестеров Иван Владимирович
Селгониы Роман Владиславович
Сиголаева Камилла Евгеньевна
Скляр Ангелина Александровна
Фомин Амин Акифьевич
Харитонова Альбина Вадимовна
Чурзиыа Елизавета Алексеевна
Шмакова Алина Владимировна
Шулахаева Амаль Ерболатовна
Щербина Иван Алексеевич
Труфанов Богдан Дмитриевич
Шишлянникова Дарина Константиновна
Щукина Валерия Дмитриевна
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Директор МОУ СШ № 91 Т.В.Горшкова


